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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale Junior

Freies Training

Practice started at 9:33:26

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 09:25
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N

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 6 Eilersen Anton R. GER 0-110 1:06.775 11 1:06.885 10
2 55 Séauberlich Ole GER 0O-110 1:07.296 0.521 12 1:07.429 11
3 41 Lorenz Fillin GER 0-110 1:07.352 0.577 12 1:07.538 13
4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino GER 0-110 1:08.405 1.630 12 1:08.692 11
5 23 ClauBnitzer Phil GER 0O-110 1:08.467 1.692 5 1:08.599 12
6 13 Kréner Manuel GER 0-110 1:09.106 2.331 10 1:09.161 11
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 9:51:12

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale Junior

1. Zeittraining

Qualifying started at 10:42:41

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 10:40
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Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 6 Eilersen Anton R. GER 0-110 1:05.001 5 1:05.470

2 55 Séauberlich Ole GER 0O-110 1:05.547 0.546 6 1:05.656

3 41 Lorenz Fillin GER 0-110 1:05.732 0.731 6 1:05.931

4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino GER 0-110 1:05.890 0.889 12 1:06.133 11

5 23 ClauBnitzer Phil GER 0O-110 1:06.458 1.457 11 1:06.620

6 13 Kréner Manuel GER 0-110 1:07.238 2.237 10 1:07.618 2

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 10:59:11

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale Junior
2. Zeittraining
Qualifying started at 12:04:25

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 11:55
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Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 6 Eilersen Anton R. GER 0-110 1:04.860 1:05.166 7
2 55 Sauberlich Ole GER 0O-110 1:05.702 0.842 9 1:05.943 10
3 41 Lorenz Fillin GER 0-110 1:05.784 0.924 10 1:06.263 12
4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino GER 0-110 1:05.904 1.044 12 1:06.264 10
5 13 Kréner Manuel GER 0O-110 1:08.287 3.427 12 1:08.406 10
Not classified (110% = 1:11.346)
DNS 23 ClauBnitzer Phil GER 0-110 0 0
Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 12:21:52

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale Junior Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

Zeittraining 142 . . .
H H E N

Pos No. Name Bike Overall BestTm R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm

1 6 Eilersen Anton R. 0-110 1:04.860 1:05.001 1:04.860

2 55 Sauberlich Ole 0O-110 1:05.547 1:05.547 1:05.702

3 41 Lorenz Fillin 0-110 1:05.732 1:05.732 1:05.784

4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino 0-110 1:05.890 1:05.890 1:05.904

5 23 ClauBnitzer Phil 0-110 1:06.458 1:06.458

6 13 Kréner Manuel 0-110 1:07.238 1:07.238 1:08.287

Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
it 11.6.2022 12:22:52 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale Junior
1. Finale

Race (11 Laps)

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 14:15

54 23

y 5

6 55

POLE PosmON 1 2

DMSB
_

I

Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 12:25:37

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022 Sorted on Laps

Ohvale Junior Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

1. Finale 11.6.2022 14:15 . . .
N H EH N

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:50:42

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 6 Eilersen Anton R. GER 0O-110 11 12:00.838 1:04.968 25
2 55 Séauberlich Ole GER 0O-110 11 12:04.032 3.194 1:05.119 20
3 41 Lorenz Fillin GER 0O-110 11 12:04.326 3.488 1:05.053 16
4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino GER 0O-110 11 12:11.859 11.021 1:05.478 13
5 23 ClauBnitzer Phil GER 0-110 11 12:26.537 25.699 1:06.660 11
6 13 Kroner Manuel GER 0-110 11 12:30.392 29.554 1:07.171 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.194 66,033 1:04.968 66,605 6 - Eilersen Anton R.
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBIL www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Autoklub CR
Printed: 11.6.2022 15:04:03
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale Junior

1. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:50:42

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 14:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.435 +0.264 14:59:46.662
(6) Eilersen Anton R. 9 1:11.004 +3.833 15:00:57.666
T 07315 TI3T TA5TST078 10 1:07.623 +0.452 15:02:05.289
2 1:05.429 +0.461 14:52:56.457 11 1:07.756 +0.585 15:03:13.045
3 1:05.377 +0.409 14:54:01.834
4 1:05.433 +0.465 14:55:07.267
5 1:05.138 +0.170 14:56:12.405
6 1:05.180 +0.212 14:57:17.585
7 1:04.968 14:58:22.553
8 1:05.395 +0.427 14:59:27.948
9 1:05.212 +0.244 15:00:33.160
10 1:04.988 +0.020 15:01:38.148
11 1:05.343 +0.375 15:02:43.491
(55) Sauberlich Ole
T T:08.00 +2.888 T#51:51.821
2 1:05.603 +0.484 14:52:57.424
3 1:05.473 +0.354 14:54:02.897
4 1:05.739 +0.620 14:55:08.636
5 1:05.119 14:56:13.755
6 1:05.284 +0.165 14:57:19.039
7 1:05.339 +0.220 14:58:24.378
8 1:05.632 +0.513 14:59:30.010
9 1:05.552 +0.433 15:00:35.562
10 1:05.531 +0.412 15:01:41.093
11 1:05.592 +0.473 15:02:46.685
(41) Lorenz Fillin
T T:07.990 +2.93 T#51:52.13%
2 1:05.613 +0.560 14:52:57.747
3 1:05.449 +0.396 14:54:03.196
4 1:05.781 +0.728 14:55:08.977
5 1:05.053 14:56:14.030
6 1:05.207 +0.154 14:57:19.237
7 1:05.327 +0.274 14:58:24.564
8 1:05.666 +0.613 14:59:30.230
9 1:05.598 +0.545 15:00:35.828
10 1:05.588 +0.535 15:01:41.416
11 1:05.563 +0.510 15:02:46.979
(54) Jentsch Lenny Valentino
T T:09.946 +4.468 T451:54.353
2 1:07.380 +1.902 14:53:01.733
3 1:05.704 +0.226 14:54:07.437
4 1:05.992 +0.514 14:55:13.429
5 1:05.551 +0.073 14:56:18.980
6 1:05.478 14:57:24.458
7 1:06.027 +0.549 14:58:30.485
8 1:05.515 +0.037 14:59:36.000
9 1:06.134 +0.656 15:00:42.134
10 1:05.856 +0.378 15:01:47.990
11 1:06.522 +1.044 15:02:54.512
(23) ClauBnitzer Phil
T T:09.671 3011 T4:51:54.100
2 1:07.474 +0.814 14:53:01.574
3 1:06.950 +0.290 14:54:08.524
4 1:06.660 14:55:15.184
5 1:07.869 +1.209 14:56:23.053
6 1:07.994 +1.334 14:57:31.047
7 1:07.908 +1.248 14:58:38.955
8 1:07.211 +0.551 14:59:46.166
9 1:07.645 +0.985 15:00:53.811
10 1:07.363 +0.703 15:02:01.174
11 1:08.016 +1.356 15:03:09.190
(13) Kréner Manuel
T T:09.770 +2.599 T#51:54.448
2 1:07.567 +0.396 14:53:02.015
3 1:07.346 +0.175 14:54:09.361
4 1:07.931 +0.760 14:55:17.292
5 1:07.409 +0.238 14:56:24.701
6 1:07.355 +0.184 14:57:32.056
7 1:07.171 14:58:39.227
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:57:45

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Ohvale Junior

1. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:50:42

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 14:15

H N
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N

Competitors

Eilersen Anton R. (6)
Séuberlich Ole (55)

Lorenz Fillin (41)

Jentsch Lenny Valentino (54)
ClauBnitzer Phil (23)

Kroner Manuel (13)

o g B W N =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

6 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 3
55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
“a “aN M1 4 M1 4 M1 44 M4 M M4 M
54 23 23 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
23 54 54 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
3 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Orbits |

Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Race Director:

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:58:01

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Ohvale Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:20:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:20
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Pos No.

Name

State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points

1 6 Eilersen Anton R. GER 0-110 11 12:01.061 1:04.640 25
2 55 Séauberlich Ole GER 0-110 11 12:01.336 0.275 1:04.681 20
3 41 Lorenz Fillin GER 0-110 11 12:02.015 0.954 1:04.871 16
4 54 Jentsch Lenny Valentino GER 0-110 11 12:15.173 14.112 1:06.066 13
5 23 ClauBnitzer Phil GER 0-110 11 12:22.379 21.318 1:06.717 11
6 13 Kréner Manuel GER 0-110 11 12:23.005 21.944 1:07.004 10

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.275 66,013 1:04.640 66,943 6 - Eilersen Anton R.

Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:34:17

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Autoklub CR



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:20:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.214 +0.210 16:29:23.338
(6) Eilersen Anton R. 9 1:07.140 +0.136 16:30:30.478
T T07418 T 778 T6 7179585 10 1:07.196 +0.192 16:31:37.674
2 1:05.578 +0.938 16:22:35.164 11 1:07.165 +0.161 16:32:44.839
3 1:05.350 +0.710 16:23:40.514
4 1:05.458 +0.818 16:24:45.972
5 1:05.550 +0.910 16:25:51.522
6 1:05.683 +1.043 16:26:57.205
7 1:05.886 +1.246 16:28:03.091
8 1:05.158 +0.518 16:29:08.249
9 1:04.640 16:30:12.889
10 1:04.935 +0.295 16:31:17.824
11 1:05.071 +0.431 16:32:22.895
(55) Sauberlich Ole
T T:07.286 +2.605 16:21:29.432
2 1:05.599 +0.918 16:22:35.031
3 1:05.378 +0.697 16:23:40.409
4 1:05.449 +0.768 16:24:45.858
5 1:05.539 +0.858 16:25:51.397
6 1:05.583 +0.902 16:26:56.980
7 1:05.990 +1.309 16:28:02.970
8 1:05.478 +0.797 16:29:08.448
9 1:04.681 16:30:13.129
10 1:04.950 +0.269 16:31:18.079
11 1:05.091 +0.410 16:32:23.170
(41) Lorenz Fillin
T T:07.79 +2.925 16:21:29.932
2 1:05.548 +0.677 16:22:35.480
3 1:05.348 +0.477 16:23:40.828
4 1:05.553 +0.682 16:24:46.381
5 1:05.553 +0.682 16:25:51.934
6 1:05.678 +0.807 16:26:57.612
7 1:05.657 +0.786 16:28:03.269
8 1:05.669 +0.798 16:29:08.938
9 1:04.871 16:30:13.809
10 1:04.993 +0.122 16:31:18.802
11 1:05.047 +0.176 16:32:23.849
(54) Jentsch Lenny Valentino
T T:08.501 +2.435 16:21:31.079
2 1:06.066 16:22:37.145
3 1:06.271 +0.205 16:23:43.416
4 1:06.615 +0.549 16:24:50.031
5 1:06.581 +0.515 16:25:56.612
6 1:06.400 +0.334 16:27:03.012
7 1:06.677 +0.611 16:28:09.689
8 1:06.969 +0.903 16:29:16.658
9 1:06.368 +0.302 16:30:23.026
10 1:06.766 +0.700 16:31:29.792
11 1:07.215 +1.149 16:32:37.007
(23) ClauBnitzer Phil
T T:09.443 ¥2.726 T6:21:32.176
2 1:06.717 16:22:38.893
3 1:07.129 +0.412 16:23:46.022
4 1:07.254 +0.537 16:24:53.276
5 1:07.404 +0.687 16:26:00.680
6 1:07.249 +0.532 16:27:07.929
7 1:07.506 +0.789 16:28:15.435
8 1:07.340 +0.623 16:29:22.775
9 1:07.354 +0.637 16:30:30.129
10 1:07.021 +0.304 16:31:37.150
11 1:07.063 +0.346 16:32:44.213
(13) Kréner Manuel
T T:09.299 +2.295 T6:21:32.32%
2 1:07.004 16:22:39.328
3 1:07.393 +0.389 16:23:46.721
4 1:07.905 +0.901 16:24:54.626
5 1:07.392 +0.388 16:26:02.018
6 1:07.063 +0.059 16:27:09.081
7 1:07.043 +0.039 16:28:16.124
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:34:35

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Ohvale Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:20:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:20

H N
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N

Competitors

Lorenz Fillin (41)

Séuberlich Ole (55)

Eilersen Anton R. (6)
Jentsch Lenny Valentino (54)
ClauBnitzer Phil (23)

Kroner Manuel (13)

o g B W N =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
41 5 55 55 55 55 55 55 3 6 6 3
55 6 6 3 3 6 6 6 5 55 55 55

6 41 41 4 41 44 M4 44 M4 4 M4 M
54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
3 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Orbits |

Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Race Director:

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:34:50

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP



